1
CHIC DESIGN FOR TODAY'S BATHROOM
CAPRI FEATURES.........................  26-27
CAPRI ARC 4................................. 28-29
CURVED GLASS SLIDING DOORS
CAPRI ROUND 3............................ 30-31
CURVED GLASS SLIDING DOOR
CAPRI ROUND 4............................ 32-33

ADJUSTABILITY
SPRING LOADED
BOTTOM ROLLER
TO EASE INSTALLATION
AND MAINTENANCE
new
0115
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
FCR36-11-40 $561 Chrome CLEAR
ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 AWF3672-18	 $830	 White	 36"W x 72"H
	 AWF3672-13	 $872	 Biscuit	 36"W x 72"H
	 AWF3677-18	 $855	 White	 36"W x 77"H
	 AWF3677-13	 $898	 Biscuit	 36"W x 77"H
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABR36-18	 $599	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ABR36-13	 $629	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ALR36-18	 $625	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
ALR BASE
Flanged Low Profile, Covered Drain
ABR BASE

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 EAX323-11-50
	 EAX323-25-50
$1,160
$1,185
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ARC 32
32” W x 32” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 18”
	  BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABB32-18	 $563	 White	 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
	 ABB32-13	 $591	 Biscuit	 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
	 ALB32-18	 $588	 White	 32" x 32" x 3"
AWF
Acrylic Wall
ABB

CLEAR
	 EAX363-11-50
	 EAX363-25-50
$1,200
$1,227
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 AWF3672-18	 $830	 White	 36"W x 72"H
	 AWF3672-13	 $872	 Biscuit	 36"W x 72"H
	 AWF3677-18	 $855	 White	 36"W x 77"H
	 AWF3677-13	 $898	 Biscuit	 36"W x 77"H
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABB36-18	 $693	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ABB36-13	 $728	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ALB36-18	 $718	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
ARC 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 20”
new

	 EAX403-25-50
$1,252
$1,278
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ARC 40
40” W x 40” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 23”
ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 AWF4072-18	 $875	 White	 40"W x 72"H
	 AWF4072-13	 $918	 Biscuit	 40"W x 72"H
	 AWF4077-18	 $901	 White	 40"W x 77"H
	 AWF4077-13	 $946	 Biscuit	 40"W x 77"H
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABB40-18	 $731	 White	 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
	 ABB40-13	 $767	 Biscuit	 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
	 ALB40-18	 $756	 White	 40" x 40" x 3"
new
70115
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL EAX364-11-40

$1,132
$1,157
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 EA32-11-50
	 EA32-25-50
$1,144
$1,170
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
	  BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABR32-18	 $584	 White	 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
	 ABR32-13	 $615	 Biscuit	 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
	 ALR32-18	 $609	 White	 32" x 32" x 3"
AMALFI ROUND SEMI-FRAMELESS ROUND SLIDING DOORS
ROUND 40
40” W x 40” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 22 1/2”

PARIS POINT
ABR BASE
Flanged, Corner Drain
ALR BASE
Flanged Low Profile, Covered Drain
AWF
Acrylic Wall
ABR BASE
Flanged, Corner Drain
ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 AWF4072-18	 $875	 White	 40"W x 72"H
	 AWF4072-13	 $918	 Biscuit	 40"W x 72"H
	 AWF4077-18	 $901	 White	 40"W x 77"H
	 AWF4077-13	 $946	 Biscuit	 40"W x 77"H
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABR40-18	 $639	 White	 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
	 ABR40-13	 $673	 Biscuit	 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
	 ALR40-18	 $665	 White	 40" x 40" x 3"
new
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
	 EA36-11-40

$1,130
$1,143
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 EAN42-11-50
	 EAN42-25-50
$1,159
$1,170
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABNF42-18	 $687	 White	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	 ABNF42-13	 $722	 Biscuit	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	 ALN42-18	 $712	 White	 42" x 42" x 3"
NEO 38
38” W x 38” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 19”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS

CLEAR
	 EAN38-11-50
	 EAN38-25-50
$1,093
$1,105
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 AWF3872-18	 $842	 White	 38" W x 72" H
	 AWF3872-13	 $884	 Biscuit	 38" W x 72" H
	 AWF3877-18	 $911	 White	 36"W x 77"H
	 AWF3877-13	 $867	 Biscuit	 36"W x 77"H
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABNF38-18	 $611	 White	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
	 ABNF38-13	 $643	 Biscuit	 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
	 ALN38-18	 $636	 White	 38" x 38" x 3"
new
NEO 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 18”

CLEAR
	 EAN36-11-50
	 EAN36-25-50
$1,003
$1,015
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
	 ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 AWF3672-18	 $830	 White	 36"W x 72"H
	 AWF3672-13	 $872	 Biscuit	 36"W x 72"H
	 AWF3677-18	 $855	 White	 36"W x 77"H
	 AWF3677-13	 $898	 Biscuit	 36"W x 77"H
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABNF36-18	 $599	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ABNF36-13	 $629	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ALN36-18	 $625	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
new
ALN BASE
Flanged Low Profile, Covered Drain

$1,062
$1,087
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 EAC32-11-50
	 EAC32-25-50
$1,073
$1,101
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
	  BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABC32-18	 $563	 White	 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
	 ABC32-13	 $591	 Biscuit	 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
	 ALC32-18	 $588	 White	 32" x 32" x 3"
SQUARE 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 18”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS

	 EAC36-11-50
	 EAC36-25-50
$1,127
$1,152
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
	 ACRYLIC WALL	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 *AWF3672-18	 $830	 White	 36"W x 72"H
	 *AWF3672-13	 $872	 Biscuit	 36"W x 72"H
	 *AWF3677-18	 $855	 White	 36"W x 77"H
	 *AWF3677-13	 $898	 Biscuit	 36"W x 77"H
	  *Not compatible with ABF3636
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABC36-18	 $599	 White	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ABC36-13	 $629	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
	 ALC36-18	 $625	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
	 ABF3636-18	 $717	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
	 ABF3636-13	 $753	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3"
new
SQUARE 42
42” W x 42” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 21”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
	 EAC42-11-40
	 EAC42-25-40
$1,188
$1,214
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 EAC42-11-50
	 EAC42-25-50
$1,200
$1,227
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABC42-18	 $652	 White	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	 ABC42-13	 $685	 Biscuit	 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
	 ALC42-18	 $677	 White	 42" x 42" x 3"
AWF
Acrylic Wall
ABC

	 EAL2-48-25-50
$743
$750
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
	 ABF3448-18	 $692	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3448-13	 $730	 Biscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABE3648-18	 $1,078	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (25)
	 ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
	 ABF4836-18-3	 $733	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	 ABF4836-13-3	 $771	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
	 EAL2-72-11-40
	 EAL2-72-25-40
$944

$831
$844
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
	 EAL2-60-11-50
	 EAL2-60-25-50
$858
$870
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3060-18	 $770	 White	 60" x 30" x 3"	 (12)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60” x 32” x 3”	 (24)
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF6032-18-L3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF3460-18	 $844	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13	 $885	 Biscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF6036-18-3	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18	 $1,015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
For base shapes please
view the end of the section.
ABF
Quad, Center Drain

$1,260
$1,302
$1,313
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
RP
IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL
	    BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABE3648-18	 $1,078	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (25)
ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
ABF4836-18-L2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-13-L2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-18-R2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF4836-13-R2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
RP
IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL
	    BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (24)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
	ABF6036-13-L2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
	ABF6036-13-R2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
	ABF4860-18	 $1,015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)

36"
IN-LINE   •  65" Height
29"
to
31"
26"
28"
30"
31"
to
33"
33"
to
35"
	 BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABC36ST-18	 $616	 White	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
	 ABC36ST-13	 $646	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
	 ABF3636-18	 $717	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
	 ABF3636-13	 $753	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3"
ABF3636
Quad, Center Drain